
Jingle Bell 6K Run/Walk

Renfro Valley KY

1 Justin Poynter 22.02

2 Ryan Gaynor 22.25

3 Samuel Casada 23.41

4 Michael Tounge 23.42

5 Mike Carlson 24.29

6 James Bullen 24.41

7 Laura Dollins 24.51

8 Eric Grant 24.53

9 Clay Davis 24.58

10 Michael Simmons 25.03

11 Luke McNair 26.15

12 Bobby Partin 26.28

13 Al Fryman 26.38

14 Tim Prewitt 26.39

15 Ken Roark 26.47

16 Kevin Branford 27.04

17 Justin Houk 27.10

18 Amber Collins 27.11

19 Harper Smith 27.22

20 Chris Russell 27.32

21 Craig Shearer 27.37

22 Alan Lewis 27.43

23 Josh Lopez 27.51

24 Stephen Grant 27.56

25 Andrew Nash 27.57

26 Rick Wicker 28.02

27 Rodney Hendrickson 28.26

28 Lee Cain 28.55

29 Paul Brock 28.57

30 Alyssa Cox 29.07

31 Dallas Graves 29.08

32 Stephen Blair 29.20

33 Ron McGinnis 29.23

34 Rachel Cain 29.51

35 Joseph Bullen 30.01

36 Debbie Biddle 30.16

37 Michael Roark 30.22

38 Randy Calico 31.11

39 Val Hoskins 31.34

40 Debbie Lewis 31.46

41 Rakhi Patel 31.52

42 Pam Kincaid 31.56

43 Chelsea Lee 31.59
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44 Pat Derickson 32.02

45 Jimmy Osborne 32.18

46 Angela Mullins 32.48

47 Austin Sneed 32.53

48 James Upchurch 33.11

49 Kim Wilburn 33.25

50 Sandra Ramsey 33.28

51 Rodney Mullins 33.29

52 Twila Burdette 33.30

53 Bridget Roberts 33.49

54 Annmarie Stuber 34.16

55 Richard Derickson 34.25

56 Jennifer McCreary 34.42

57 Christina Sutton 35.02

58 Roger Proctor 35.04

59 Gilbert Irvin 35.31

60 Jessica Grant 35.47

61 Joey Bullen 36.23

62 Katelyn Bullen 36.34

63 Jerry Cox 36.36

64 Donna Pace 36.53

65 Lisa Blevins 36.53

66 Cheryl Mullins 36.54

67 David Tapp 37.05

68 Kim Sutton 37.17

69 Anneda Guffey 37.25

70 Melvin Brock 37.40

71 Derrick Singleton 37.54

72 Elaine Turpin 38.24

73 Lori Sullivan 38.27

74 Charon Burton 38.33

75 Rick Detty 38.45

76 Brandy Beam 38.49

77 Jil Pillion 38.58

78 Barbara Kain 39.09

79 Katelyn Blair 39.26

80 Julia McGinnis 39.44

81 Aidan Cain 40.10

82 Audy Faulkner 41.10

83 Rebecca Blakley 41.40

84 Ginger Hicks 42.00

85 Shannon Burton 42.12

86 Terry Foody 42.15

87 Lauren Burton 43.35

88 Jacob Taylor 43.36

89 Elaine Davis 43.54

90 Deirdre Cox 44.10



91 Amanda Vanwinkle 44.10

92 Jeannie Vorbeck 44.10

93 Teresa Blair 44.12

94 Tripp Cox 44.12

95 Heidi Engel 44.13

96 Vicki Cox 44.58

97 Kimberly Bullen 45.36

98 Evan Singleton 46.38

99 Marcia Cain 47.15

100 Robyn Blakley 49.41

101 Deah Jones 49.41

102 Kyla Pemberton 54.26

103 Gina Wicker 54.27

104 Erin Knight 54.27

FEMALES

Overall Fastest Female

Laura Dollins 24.51

12‐Under
Amber Collins 27.11

13‐17
Alyssa Cox 29.07

Rachel Cain 29.51

Rakhi Patel 31.52

18‐24
Christina Sutton 35.02

Jessica Grant 35.47

Amanda Vanwinkle 44.11

25‐29
Chelsen Lee 31.59

Dedra Cox 43.54

Jeannie Vorbeck 44.11

30‐34
Val Hoskins 31.34

Angela Mullins 32.48

Kim Wilburn 33.25

35‐39
Twila Burdette 33.30

Jennifer McQueary 34.42



Donna Pace 36.36

40‐44
Lisa Blevins 36.53

Cheryl Mullins 36.53

Jil Pillion 38.24

50‐54
Debbie Biddle 30.16

Debbie Lewis 31.46

Sandra Ramsey 33.28

55‐59
Pam Kincaid 31.56

Pat Derikson 32.02

60‐64
Anneda Guffey 37.17

Terry Foody 42.12

Vicki Cox 44.13

MALES

Overall Fastest Male

Justin Poynter 22.02

12‐Under
Eric Grant 24.53

Austin Sneed 32.53

Joey Bullen 36.29

Aidan Cain 39.44

13‐17
Ryan Gaynor 22.25

Samuel Casada 23.41

Michael Tounge 23.42

18‐24
Andrew Nash 27.57

25‐29
Bobby Partin 26.28

Tim Prewitt 26.39

Craig Shearer 27.37

30‐34



Randy Calico 31.11

Jimmy Osborne 32.18

35‐39
Paul Brock 28.57

Joseph Bullen 30.01

40‐44
Rodney Mullins 33.29

Shannon Burton 42.00

50‐54
James Bullen 24.41

Kevin Bradford 27.04

Lee Cain 28.55

55‐59
Mike Carlson 24.29

Michael Simmons 25.03

Al Fryman 26.38

60‐64
Ken Roark 26.47

Rick Detty 38.33

65‐69
Jerry Cox 36.34

70+

Mel Faulkner 40.10

FASTEST WALKERS

Female

1. Susan Haney
2. Johna Henderlight
3. Cassie Gentry

Male

1. Walter Norris
2. William Haney
3. Jones Hiatt


